Hunt Elementary School
2023-2024 Balanced Calendar
Start time 7:25 am / End time 2:28 pm / %2 day dismissal 10:35 am

2023 August

September

October

November

December

2024 January

February

March

April

May

June

2024-2025 August
TENTATIVE

1-4

15
27

1
12
13
16
25
30-31

17
20-24
27
29

25-29

1-5

15
24

16
19-23
26
28

~N =

22-29
1-5
24
20-27

28

17
18
21

o

No School Students/Full Day Staff (AM - building PD / PM - Teacher Work Day)
OPEN HOUSE 5:30-7:00 pm

> day Students/PM Staff PD

No School Students/Staff

No School Students/Full Day Staff (AM — building PD / PM - district PD)
School Resumes

No School Students/Staff Labor Day Break

School Resumes

> day Students/Full Day Staff

Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)

"> Day Students/Full day staff /Fall Conferences

"> Day Students/Full day staff/Afternoon/Evening Fall Conferences

> Day Students/Staff

No School Students/Full Day Staff P.D.

Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
No School Students/Staff/Halloween Break

School Resumes

"> Day Students/Full Day Staff/End of 1st Trimester/Records Day

No School Students/Staff/Thanksgiving Break

School Resumes

Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)

No School/Students/Staff/Holiday Beak

No School/Students/Staff/Holiday Break

School Resumes

No School Students/StafffMLK Break

Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)

No School Students/Full Day Staff

No School Students/Staff/President’s Break

School Resumes

Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)

"2 Day Students/Full Day Staff/End of 2" Trimester/Records Day
Full Day Students/Staff/Spring Conferences/3:30-5:30 pm

"> Day Student/Staff

No School Students/Full Day Staff P.D.

No School Students/Staff/Spring Break

No School Students/Staff/Spring Break
School Resumes
Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)

No School Students/Staff/Memorial Break
School Resumes

Y2 Day Students/Staff full Day picnic

No School Students/Staff/Juneteenth Break
School Resumes

Last 2 Day Students/Full Day Staff/Records Day

No School Students/Full Day Staff/ /2 day P.D. > Day Teacher Work Day
OPEN HOUSE 5:00-6:30 pm
Y2 day Students/Full Day Staff

***ALL DATES IN BOLD INDICATE FULL or PARTIAL DAYS OFF FOR STUDENTS**** July 18, 2023



