

Hunt Elementary School 2023-2024 Balanced Calendar Start time 7:25 am / End time 2:28 pm / $\frac{1}{2}$ day dismissal 10:35 am

2023	August	8 8	No School Students/Full Day Staff (AM - building PD / PM - Teacher Work Day) OPEN HOUSE 5:30-7:00 pm
		9	1/2 day Students/PM Staff PD
		21	No School Students/Staff
		22	No School Students/Full Day Staff (AM - building PD / PM - district PD)
		23	School Resumes
	September	1-4	No School Students/Staff Labor Day Break
		5	School Resumes
		15	1/₂ day Students/Full Day Staff
		27	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
	October	11	1/2 Day Students/Full day staff /Fall Conferences
		12	1/2 Day Students/Full day staff/Afternoon/Evening Fall Conferences
		13	1/2 Day Students/Staff
		16	No School Students/Full Day Staff P.D.
		25	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
		30-31	No School Students/Staff/Halloween Break
	November	1	School Resumes
		17	½ Day Students/Full Day Staff/End of 1st Trimester/Records Day
		20-24	No School Students/Staff/Thanksgiving Break
		27	School Resumes
		29	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
	December	25-29	No School/Students/Staff/Holiday Beak
2024	January	1-5	No School/Students/Staff/Holiday Break
		8	School Resumes
		15	No School Students/Staff/MLK Break
		24	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
	February	16	No School Students/Full Day Staff
		19-23	No School Students/Staff/President's Break
		26	School Resumes
		28	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
	March	1	1/2 Day Students/Full Day Staff/End of 2nd Trimester/Records Day
		7	Full Day Students/Staff/Spring Conferences/3:30-5:30 pm
		8	½ Day Student/Staff
		11	No School Students/Full Day Staff P.D.
		22-29	No School Students/Staff/Spring Break
	April	1-5	No School Students/Staff/Spring Break
		8	School Resumes
		24	Staff 1-hour After School Professional Development/Early Release (1:13 pm)
	May	20-27	No School Students/Staff/Memorial Break
		28	School Resumes
	June	5	1/2 Day Students/Staff full Day picnic
		17	No School Students/Staff/Juneteenth Break
		18	School Resumes
		21	Last ½ Day Students/Full Day Staff/Records Day
2024-2025			
2024-2025	August	6	No School Students/Full Day Staff/ ½ day P.D. ½ Day Teacher Work Day
2024-2025 TENTATIVE	August	6 6 7	No School Students/Full Day Staff/ ½ day P.D. ½ Day Teacher Work Day OPEN HOUSE 5:00-6:30 pm ½ day Students/Full Day Staff